
Meeting Date: March 6, 2025
Location:  Virtual-Zoom 

Name & Title Company Name 
DBE/ESBE 

Certification Mailing Address Phone E-Mail
Amy Zawistowski, Proposal Specialist Michael Baker International 500 Enterprise Drive, Rocky Hill, CT 06067 (860) 258-1731 amy.zawistowski@mbakerintl.com

Andreia Chankalian, Proposal Manager French & Parello Associates
1800 Route 34, Suite 101, Wall Township, NJ 
07719 (732) 312-9894 Andreia.Chankalian@FPAengineers.com

Anika Dodson-Casimir Nishuane Group DBE & SBE adodson@nishuanegroup.com

Anthony Durante, Senior Associate Michael Baker International One Gateway Center, Newark, NJ 07102 (973) 776-7432 anthony.durante@mbakerintl.com

Carlin Hebert, PE Techniquest Corporation (845) 537-7200 chebert@tqcmail.com

Charles Brown Equitable Cities (908) 514-9300 CharlesBrown@equitablecities.com

Daniel Joy, Administrator Bright View Engineering
70 S Orange Ave, Suite 109, Livingston, NJ 
07039 (973) 228-0999 djoy@bvengr.com

Florence Wong AtkinsRealis florence.wong@atkinsrealis.com

Georges Jacquemart, FAICP, P.E., PP, Principal BFJ Planning (212) 353-7477 g.jacquemart@bfjplanning.com

Habib Ahson TechniQuest Corporation DBE, MBE, SBE Habib@tqcmail.com

Hale McSharry, Public Transit Coordinator Interactive Elements Incorporated DBE/WBE 60 West 55th Street, 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10019 (212) 490-9090 hhm@ieitransit.com 

Ian Nicholson Burohappold Ian.Nicholson@BuroHappold.com

Jesse Mintz-Roth Stantec jesse.mintz-roth@stantec.com

John Federico WSP john.federico@wsp.com

Joseph Kong VHB jkong@vhb.com

Joseph Milanese, Associate Dewberry (856) 780-3660 jmilanese@dewberry.com

Justin Melao Nishuane Group DBE & SBE jmelao@nishuanegroup.com

Katie O'Sullivan, Transportation Planning Director ICF (716) 472-5452 Katie.O'Sullivan@icf.com

Kevin E. Chen CME kchen@cmeusa1.com

Matthew Maher, Principal, Traffic Engineer Stantec (407) 902-3143 Matthew.Maher@stantec.com

Michael Ahillen, Senior Associate FHI Studio (now IMEG)
90 Broad Street, 11th Floor, Suite 1102, New 
York, NY 10004 (917) 933-7444 Michael.S.Ahillen@imegcorp.com

Mike Drobny French & Parrello Michael.drobny@fpaengineers.com

Phil Goff VHB pgoff@vhb.com

Sara Irick French & Parrello Associates sara.irick@fpaengineers.com

Stephanie Luk, Senior Transportation Planner WSP (609) 512-3550 stephanie.luk@wsp.com

Sunil Dhuri, Senior Director, Transportation ICF (917) 421-3404 sunil.dhuri@icf.com

Susan Cohen, Managing Partner
Diversity Marketing and 
Communications DBE, WBE, SBE 

(973) 377-0300, 
X11  susan.cohen@diversitymc.com

Usman Ahsan JPCL Engineering DBE, SBE, MWBE usman@jpclengineering.com

Warren Michelsen, P.E., PTOE, Vice President of Transportation Enovate DBE (908) 363-5299 wmichelsen@enovateengineering.com

William Dungo VHB wdungo@vhb.com

Meeting RSVP/Attendance Sheet

Host: North Jersey Transportation Planning Authority
Subject:  Pre-Proposal Meeting - FY 25 Complete Streets Conceptualization Pilot
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